
GTOAM ROSTER

Dues are Current
GTOAM # Last Name First name(s) Street Town State Zip Phone GTOAA # Status Car #1 Car#2 Car #3 Car #4 E-mail

008 Huntington Charlie & Rose 78 Lynch Rd Newcastle ME 04553 563-5824 2096 2017 66 Conv 70 Conv badgoat@tidewater.net

005 King Mike 440 Outlet Rd Farmingdale ME 04344 724-3574 165 2018 64 HT whlsndeals@hotmail.com

009 Worcester Fred & Susan PO 717 Brownville ME 04414 965-8070 5311 2018 70 Conv fredsq@myfairpoint.net 

030 Dubois Dick & Barbara 67 Young St S. Berwick ME 03908 384-2445 NO 2017 66 Conv

052 Lavers Jason & Christi 39 Pront Rd Freeport ME 04032 8128 2018 67 GTO 70 Judge jason.lavers@siemens.com

066 Johnson Paul & Julie 77 Greenwood St Elliot ME 03903 439-2542 5135 2018 70 Conv pjrunners@comcast.net

077 Dissell Mark 836 Princes Point Rd Yarmouth ME 04096 846-6955 2019 67 mdissell@fps.k12.me.us

106 Presti Joe & Sharon 422 Rt 41 Winthrop ME 04364 377-3488 NO 2017 70-455-Conv chamon@fairpoint.net 

125 Burgess Mark 644 Quaker Ridge Rd Greene ME 04236 946-2326 12535 2021 65 GTO HT70 HT

130 Winchell Don & Gail PO Box 136 Standish ME 04084 648-7174 10920 2017 68 Post 68gto@gwi.net

155 Butler Rand 1042 Kennebec Rd Hampden ME 04444 785-4664 11800 2018 65 Conv randys65badgoat@msn.com

187 Cote Jerry & Jennie 80 Deer Ridge Rd Barrington NH 03825 603-664-9988 14580 2017 68 Conv 67 Conv jerryhvac@hotmail.com

191 Orso Mike 638 W. Genesee St Syracuse NY 13204 315-476-4338 13204 2017 67 GTO nickorso@prodigy.net

202 Fish Arthur & Joanne 49 Pine Acres Way Glenburn ME 04401 942-9494 14312 2017 66 GTO mickeyf45@aol.com

206 Perry Eric & Pamela 11 Perry Lane Hallowell ME 04347 622-2259 17370 2017 65 GTO 69 Conv eperry@ejperry.com

212 Witham Frank & Barbara 241 Chases Pond Rd York ME 03909 363-1154 2018 66 Conv 62 Bonne Conv fwitham2@maine.rr.com

213 Senter Robert & Julie 8 Fox Run Rd Standish ME 04084 458-0393 17198 2017 66 GTO robert.senter@cmpco.com

216 Bourgoine Rilda & Louis 197 Thomas Rd Woodland ME 04736 496-7931 NO 2018 69 Judge rilda_bourgoine@rsu39.org

218 Storms Eric 110 Serenity Dr. W. Gardiner ME 04345 807-7843 17885 2017 67 GTO 69 GTO emstorms@outlook.com

219 Woodman Alan & Joyce 29 Partridge Rd. E. Waterboro ME 04030 247-2155 No 2017 67 Conv jwoodman2013@roadrunner.com

221 Fernald Thomas & Carroll PO Box 53 Mt. Desert ME 04660 244-3236 2019 68 Conv thomasjfernald@gmail.com

223 Frost Keith 105 Back St N. Mommoth ME 04365 446-6979 2017 65 Tempest ltcrkova@netzero.com

224 Jacobs Jeff & Catherine 300 Houghton Pond Rd Bath ME 04530 729-2252 2017 Looking atlanticme@comcast.net

225 Houston Jason & Lucinda 89 Pease Hill Rd Monmouth ME 04259 754-9999 NO 2018 68 GTO jhouston@fairpoint.net

226 Fuchswanz Michael 1019 Riverside Dr. Vassalboro ME 04989 623-2400 2017 65 GTO info@nebatteryandtire.com

227 Plummer Brian & Serpil 42 Hill Valley Road Poland ME 04274 2018 70 GTO 68 Firebird bplummer13@hotmail.com

228 Kelly Mike 442 North St. Calais ME 04619 454-3738 Yes 2017 64 GTO mjkellybluz@hotmail.com

229 Van Knowe Douglas & Trudy 111 Pepin Rd Sidney ME 04330 215-5353 NO 2017 70 Conv dvanknowe70@gmail.com

230 Patterson Mike & Deb 9 Baribeau Dr. Brunswick ME 04011 841-8154 2017 65 GTO mdbs9337@comcast.net

Dues are Due
GTOAM # Last Name First name(s) Street Town State Zip Phone GTOAA # Status Car #1 Car#2 Car #3 Car #4 E-mail

002 Moore Ron 236 Pond Rd Bridgton ME 04009 647-5420 2242 2016 67

116 Lewis Roy 710 Rocky Knoll Road Denmark ME 04022 461-0609 10647 2016 65 GTO rklewis@fairpoint.net

119 Braunfels Dick & Elaine 9 Turcotte Lane Litchfield ME 04350 375-4079/442-3481 13548 2016 67 GTO HT 67gto@roadrunner.com

178 Vilchock Jay & Sandra 106 Mountain Rd Nottingham NH 03290 603-895-3965 15967 2016 67 GTO 2006 GTO expaer@gmail.com

201 Haller David 1 Jessicva Ct Sommersworth NH 03878 603-502-7331 ? 2016 65 Lemans davidfhaller@yahoo.com

214 Hinkley Ken 553 Pond Rd W. Gardiner ME 04345 582-6229 2016 75 GP

222 Melanson Thomas  48 Melanson Dr Leeds ME 04263 689-7188 2016 69 Conv 71 Conv

Please send me any corrections or ommissions.  If any spaces are left blank please give me the info.  Thanks Charlie.


